



## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #:** 30229\_001    **Version:** 1    **Name:** UNISOURCE - AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT  
**Type:** Conformed Contract    **Status:** CCIS  
**File created:** 9/23/2008    **In control:** City Clerk  
**On agenda:** 9/4/2007    **Final action:** 9/4/2007  
**Title:** AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 9/1/2009, INCREASE AN AMOUNT OF \$325,000 TO NOT TO EXCEED \$650,000 & INCREASE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS  
**Sponsors:** Financial Management  
**Indexes:** Agreements, Contracts  
**Code sections:**  
**Attachments:** 1. 30229\_001.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/4/2007	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 9/1/2009, INCREASE AN AMOUNT OF \$325,000 TO NOT TO EXCEED \$650,000 & INCREASE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS